Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2013-2017 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree® and XLamp® are
registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300
w

Minimum
Luminous Flux
(lm)* Order Code
Minimum Maximum Group Flux (lm) 125 mA
Cool White 5000 K 8300 K J3 26.8 46.0 XHBAWT-00-0000-00000LX51
Neutral White 3700 K 5000 K J2 23.5 40.4 XHBAWT-00-0000-00000LWE5
Warm White 2600 K 3700 K J2 23.5 40.4 XHBAWT-00-0000-00000LWE7
70-CRI White
5000 K 8300 K J3 26.8 46.0 XHBAWT-00-0000-00000BX51
3700 K 5000 K J2 23.5 40.4 XHBAWT-00-0000-00000BWE5
2600 K 3700 K J2 23.5 40.4 XHBAWT-00-0000-00000BWE7
80-CRI White
5000 K 8300 K J3 26.8 46.0 XHBAWT-00-0000-00000HX51
3700 K 5000 K J2 23.5 40.4 XHBAWT-00-0000-00000HWE5
2600 K 3700 K J2 23.5 40.4 XHBAWT-00-0000-00000HWE7
85-CRI White 2600 K 3200 K H0 18.1 31.1 XHBAWT-00-0000-00000PVE7
90-CRI White 2600 K 3200 K H0 18.1 31.1 XHBAWT-00-0000-00000UVE7
Notes:
•	 Cree maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy) measurements and ±2 on CRI
measurements. See the Measurements section (page 8).
•	 Typical CRI for Neutral White, 3700 K - 5000 K CCT is 75.